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trNPURM. ; Cabrh. 1343 Broadway.
Calo back door.

HAV-E- houe to rent In ' Corvallis
in exchange for rental- - of 3 room apt.
in Salem. Call R. F. Miller. 5tM7. 9:30
A.M. to SO PJC

To Buy or

Charles

"Sell See "

Delfel

BY OWNER: New 2 B, R. home.
Furn. Elee. rang, refrigerator. wash.
mach. $8750 this week. Ph. I23B3.,

$50005 ROSM HME CastTlir floors.
Lot 50x1 40. Oos to school, on

bus line. Can arrange terms.
$0030 N. Summer St. 2 bedroom name,

fir floors. . fireplace. Venetian
blinds. Gas floor furnace. House
only years old. Doubt garage.

$13,123 Englewood district. 3 bad-room- s,

til bath, living room,
dining room, fireplace, hard-
wood, floor, kitchen. Base-
ment, furnace. . Cedar closets.
Garage. Extra good.

P. H. Bell, Realtor

HOMES

, ; GRABENHQRST SPECIALS
' ' ''x js. HIGH ST.

S bdrm. home, aic location, large yard, redecorated, fireplace, furnace.
Price $7950. I -

Call Cobum L-- Grabenhorst
i v . .ENGLEWOOD . "v--;- V -

Cozy rm home with attractive yard, convenient arrangement, auto-o- u

heat. hdwd. floors, fireplace. OWNER MOVING TO PORTLAND.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst
NEW FURNISHED HOME " - "

Beautifully decorated the latest hi furnishings, carpeting thru-out- ., elee.
heat. Ideally located for schools.,! new Bendix washing machine. FOR DETAILS.

See Richard E. Grabenhorst
RESTAURANT

Going restaurant, excellent location North. The latest in fixtures equip-
ment. Very good income, living quarters .

See Richard E. Grabenhorst
3 BEDROOM HOUSE '

Excellent location, close to schools Jr state bldr- - Newhr decorated, full
basement, sawdust heat. A 'REAL FAMILY HOME. Price $9850.

Call O H. Grabenhorst. Jr.
MR j INVESTOR , .

Slr im mm AnnMtunll! Tftsia S nM mwam h.m .M.nt1 pl..it

, - YOUR DREAM .. .
' 0 rooms. 3 bedrooms upstairs. 1 down.H intn. rrwtm Itvin. wn .h,v.w

bathroom, full basement, oil furnace.
Lawn. shrubs. flowers. Excellent,
Shown by appointment only. $13,800.
Sal 127X. .

FARMS

condition. Also S rm. home on rear offireplace, full basement, in excellentproperty. Well located North. m large
SACRIFICE AT $11,000.

Call Dale L.
HOLLYWOOD

3 br home, fireplace large Jiving room-dini- ng room comb, deep basement,
auto-sawdu- st. Wail to wall carpet in living room over oak floor. Dbl. gar. Home
in evcdlent condition. FOR LOCATION NORTH THIS HOME IS HARD TO
BEAT. $11330.

Call D. J. Dawson .

GROCERY STORE --
Modern thruout with walk-I- n cooler and meat counter. All stock and fix-

ture go at $8700-- Excellent location do ng good business. For information callD. J. Dawson
SUBDIVISION OPPORTUNITY

About 11 acres of cleared land located East of fairgrounds. INVESTIGATE
THIS NOW.

See D. 3. Dawson"'

GENERAL FARM
23 acres. 2 cult., small amount of

timber, sandy-blac- k loam all fenced."
Elect, and phone. 4 Mile from Sunny-sid- e.

$7300. Sal 108.
EVEN THE DOG GOES

60 A.. 33 cult. 3 good house. 3 barns,
drag saw. small tools, 300 good prune
tree. 20 tons hay. all seeded, orchard
cover crop in. 7 chickens and even
th dog included for $9000. Nr. Falls
City. Sal 110.

NEXT DOOR TO SALEM
46 'a A. 38 A. cultivated. 40 walnut

trees. 10 acre In profitable cherries,
10 acre prune. Fine 8 room farm
home, 32x40 barn. $16,300 or $23,000
with furniture and all equipment. Sal
118.

THIS ONE' IS FOWL
4$ acres, wheat, oat and barley,

small house. Turkey range equipment.
$10,600. Sal 119.
TURKEYS ARE PROFITABLE AGAIN

You are all set to go en this fine
ranch of 34 A.. 52 in cult. Fam. or-
chard. 0 som home. turkey brooder
houses. An A No. 1 farm. Nr. Jeffer-
son. $23,000. Sal 120.
THERE'S A BULL TO SLING HERE

15 acres, all cultivated, good pasture,
large chicken house, garage. 10 cows.
purebred Jersey bull, double unit
milking machine, winter supply of
wood. $9500. Sal 121.

SMALL BEAN ACREAGE
3 A. treilised for beans. Irrigated.

City water main on land. No buildings.
3 miles from city limits. $1600. Sal 133.

INCOME

GROCERY BUY
' Central location in Salem, About
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
Kitchen and industrial exhaust fans.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 N Liberty

SAWfcCST burner auto control
With thermostat. 1938 Haxel Ave.

POR Your recreation room we have
a radio The Rumoui Master that
can really reach out and will stand
abuse.

YEATTR APPLIANCE CO.
255 N Liberty

River Silt
MASON SAND

FILL DIRT
PIT RUN GRAVEL

KEIZER
SAND GRAVEL CO.

Phone
TWO Slice electric-toast-

ers
$2.10, 4

slice (3 05.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

253 N. Liberty .
WE buy and seO lurnaure. tuwia

twvea dishes, motor radio EiectrK
aoohanre. household goods KLrG
MAN'S 283 H Commercial Ph "

"

Kitchen and bathroom liarttt fixture
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO

253 N. Liberty
""STOVE k " bieseFOil Prompt met-
ered delivery service Any time

LARRY'S FUEL OIL
Ph I7 ' mi. N of Pen t Corners

POX Terrier pup $3.50 each. 334
(I. Winter

RASPBERftYlants:Newbur: and
Taylor varities from new planting. D.

f . Geiser. 20S M111 St . Silverton. Ore.
NEW Trailer a sip. trailer combined.

Reasonable. 1000 Ellis St.. Dallas. Ore
HARTMAN wardrobe trunk Size 10

herringbone brown tweed coat. 3 pee.
suit slxe 10. Black fur Hudson

free Jacket. Ph.
FT, Grain drill. Good cond.. trac-

tor hitch. Ed Dimbat Rt. 2. Box 30.
Turner, "i mi.S. of Pnngle school.

WALNUT vanity. ironing board.
Wanted: Girl's bicycle and small fan.
Ph. 24048.

COCKER SpanieC 3 mo.; vacuum
Cleaner WSN. Winter.

ELECTRIC Chimes, long and short
tube, motor driven, and mechanical
e"me EATER APPLIANCE CO.

253 N Liberty
""ABSOLUTELY "New brown ,Tnch
winter coat, never worn, price $40.
Inquire 175 S Cottage
" HEATING Pad electric Plastic

Clothe lines, ironing pads and covers.
YEATTR APPLIANCE CO.

1 N Liberty' rULLElTBruene, 1743" Grant P $331
"ORDER BETTER HOMES AND GAR-
DENS and American Home at the pres-
ent low price of 3 yr., 13 CO. Made-
moiselle, one yr. $3.50. Ph. 72. Mrs
Paul H. Hauser. $33 Saginaw St.

SMOOTHIES For perfect "tee cream
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.

, 253 N. Uberty
'ALWAYS but stoe

Wondrv s FurnitureMktPh $1I0
AUTO ktATIC Electric idea rm wa bet

beater.
YEATTR APPLIANCE CO.

353 N. Liberty
" G H $7 fj A I JOW'Howl" 303 Centet St

fcPTT-E&BE-
RG apples. Phil Aspan- -

wall. 043 Market. Ph.41$.
"COCKER Spaniel-d-o. 21st Mis-m- mi

St. Trailer Camp. J. H. McDougal.
33 4x7 quarter Inch plywood. East

on Center St. 5th how on right E.
Krweeer Mkt. Call after 4.

1 PC Dinette set. Light oak with
leather upholstery. 360. 1993 Berry.
Ph. 21501.
"TUXEDO sic 3. Excel, cond. Phi

YEAR old nectar berry plants, will
rear next year. Arvin J. Van Cleave,
Rt 7 .Box 231. Salem. Ph. 22907.

DtNlNG roam aet. Hotpoint Elee.
ranee. Bed room set complete wtth
springs. Wash sag machine. Baby
buggy and high chair, and BreakXPst

MARTIN FURN. CO.
430 So. Commercial Ph. 24401

STOVE repairing parts
WnadrvJ Mkt. loop N Summer Si
SALEM WASTE paper Co W buy

tnaa-aiin-e and news paper. Cardboard
shorts and box, any sis, for sak.

7 N. ffYont.
SUN "Lam pa l ultra violet and Infra-

red I portable pad aland models with
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO

2 N. Liberty

For Rent
PAINT SPRATER. POWER CEMENT

MIXER. 100 HANSEN AVE,
"Pr H C Stiff" LICHTtrailer 900 N ConiT

FLOOR --AND MM rent uiWantrtJ tut-- rwat Ms ii tiusin ii iwoa rs ummer
TRUCKS let rent You drive Me

run Or Loeell Phone 0000
TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blanket furs 197 S Uberty Pt. 9063
FLOOR Sander, elee. floor polisher

and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware
the Marshall Wells Star. Ph OSTI

Wanted to Rent
MIDDLE aged cple.. both emp.. no

children or pcta. Furn. or partly furn.
2 rm. - kit. apt. or hs. Writ Box
003 statesman;,

SALEM furnished house or apart
ment Jan. 12 to Mar. 30. 2 couples:
proper car of premises assured: ref-
erences. R. A. Bennett, 71$ Amer. Bk.
Bide.. Portland.

STATE EmpM. cple. need turn. apt.
Ref. 4732 after 0:00 P.M.

VETERAN "desper a teW in need of a
3 bedrm. furn. or partly furn. house.
Phone 7010. Davis.

HOUSE "or Apt., furn. or unfurnT,
veteran with family. 1$ months child.
Please contact Lt. Col. R. C. Alver-io- n.

Senator Hotel or Telephone Co.
A SMALL "house or apt. partly furn..

by elderly couple. Ph. S422.
EMP. mother with girl aped 10 needs

furn. apt. or would share apt. or
small hse. 1067 S 13th.

URGENTT Responsible adult family
need unfurp. house or apt., not over
$75. Careful, considerate. Ph. 793.

wife 4 1 yr. old
need furnished apt. or house. Prefer
Highland school Dist. Neither smoke
nor drink. Call 24106. Mrs. Grant
Saunders.

$ or 0 Rfi HOUSE with bid. for
cow. Not "more than 13 mi from Sa-

lem. Writ Statesman. Box 792.
PERMANENT state employe, wife

and daughter want small unfurn.
house. Box 785 Statesman.

WORKING Lady desoerately needs
2 or 3 bdrm. house. References and
best of earewPh. 21768

VETERAN. Wife and bahv need
small houseor apt Phone 24715

CAPTAIN, just released from army,
and wife desire furn. or unfurn. house
or apt. Ph. 7033.

BY" DECEMBER 1st
Permanent employe of The States-

man needs two-bedro- house . or
apayment. fumthed or unfurnished.
by Dec. 1st. Call Bus. Mgr. statesman.

12 CANS OF SPRT shortening re-
ward for Information leading to suit-
able apt. or small house for rent. No
children or pets Veteran. Box 94$

For Sale Real Estate
ENGLEWOOD ADDITION

$11,500 LRin. DRm. Nook. 3 Bedrms.
Hwd floors, furnace, N. frontage. Call
Mrs. Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

By Owner
0 Rm.' House. 3 Bd Room. Reduced

to $fiU0a.
75 Robert Ave

SAVE $900, direct from owner, new
3 bed room, flawles plan, construc-
tion costs are going up fast, best of
material 0c workmanship. Englewood
dist Around $13,000. phone 602.

SPECIAXS"
$5500-B- ED ROOM S. PORCH. LG.

L1V. ROOM. KIT a BFT NOOK.
BATH. CONCRETE FDN. NEW-
LY PAINTED. GARAGE. FULL
LOT. OIL HEAT.

$0850 3 bed rooms. 2 story house on
large lot. Bus ' block.

$75002 lor 3 bed room home. Plas-
tered. Full base. Furnace. Lg. lot.

$8230 2 bed rooms. Basement. Furn-
ace. Bus by door.

$8500 Spacious living room. 2 bed
rooms, bath. kit. v th bar. Ut.
room, attached FZ.ig. Bus at
door. Almost new.

$9800 Dandy modern home. 3 bed
room Hdw floors. Oil furnace.
NX. Bus 3 blks.

General Real Estate Co.
Ph. 7770. Rm 10. Ladd fc Bush Bldg

MUST BE SOLD THIS WEEK
English tvpe. 3 bed room home, good

location. South. $12,000. Only $3000
down payment required.
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. Phone 24793

Pick One Out!
Acre. 3 rm.' hse. not modern $2850.

New Garage hse. 'a Acre with wal-
nut trees. Keizer Dist. 2.'0.00

2 Bd rm Modern hse. familv fruit,
north, deep lot $4900.00.

2 Bdrms. L.R . D R . Kitch. Newly
painted. Close to school $6400.00.

West Salem. 2 bdrms. oak floors. Ve-

netian blinds. Attractive property . .

$7000.00

Salem Realtv Company
C. W. Bartlett. Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 7060

"List with Salem
To Sell 'Em'

S8500 CLEAN 4 B.R. Home close to
Salem high school. Basement. Furnace.
Elect water heater. Wired for range.
Garage. Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
133 S. High St. Phone 4121. Evenings

$3750-NE- modern, immediate n.

large lot. well located. South.
$5500 and modern, and

it's more than furnished at this
price. Including drapes and Venetian
blinds, front and back yard fenced,
concrete foundation, large garage with
extra room, paved street, cloee tobus
and schools, bus by door. South.

$6850 buys an Apt. renting for $30
per month and a house, Ige.
front rm . dining rm,. modem bath and
kit., bsemt. with pipe furn. This place
is well located, close in. near bus and
schools.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 So. Commercial
Ph 8841

FOR efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

NEWHQSTENG BRAND NEW 3 BR
well constructed insulated home, unf.
upstairs. ' spacious living room, dining
room, pleasant kitchen with plenty of
bit. in, utility room with lory, trays
and plumbed for Bendix washer, clec.
wtr. htr auto, oil furnace, large lot.
t apple and 1 clieiry tree. 3 blks. to
bus, 4 blks. to grade school and stores.
Be th first to live In this attractive
home. $$500. Call Espey.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 6473 2343 . Portland Rd.

Special $7500
3 Bdrm, L.R, Kit, Dinette. Bath.

H.W. firs. Full Base. Fur. L. Trays.
Large lot. Garage.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
Rm. lOLadd Bush Bldg. Ph. TT70

NEW COTTAGE, generous 3 rooms
plus laundry, bath, garage. Oil fur-
nace, electric water heater. Lot 133x140
tel. scenic Glen View tracts only l's
mile from business district. Price
$4800. Veteran only. Phone 631 4.

- FOR SALE beautiful new home,
newly furnished, completely Ph. 6624
or 9333. Immediate possession.

NEW LISTING 306 ACRES""- -

14$ A In cultivation. Bal pasture and
2nd growth timber. On of th best
buys ia th Willamette valley. 1 living
springs. Well fenced. Good for orchard
seed, grain, business or dairy farm.
Seven miles from Salem. Being sold to
set tie an estate. Yon can't beat this
for ait income or Investment. Only $43
an acre for quick sal. Term ac pos-- gs

gaton
No building.

- LOONEY Jr GIDLEY
with

Wm. E. Moses
331 U State. Pnon 4993

COMPLETELY FURNISHED - :
3 rmi. wired for elecL tange. 40 gaL.

bo water tank, lots of built-in- s and
inlaid lin. Near Four Corner. Sal 122X.
$8300.

' - -' -

MORE FUN THAN ANYBODY
l' ceres rabbit farm in Keizer dle-tri- ct.

net income $550 per mo. New
3 room house. 12x110 rabbit shed. Rab-
bits and additional equipment, avail-
able. $7500. Sal 123.

BEEP. LAMB ic LUMBER
Plenty of room for stock, plus 1 mil-

lion board feet of timber on this 509
A ranch 23 miles from Salem. 100 A.
cleared pasture, over 100 A. grazing
in the timber. 4 rm. house, large barn,
cabin, broocer, . hen house. .2 good
roads. $16,000. Sal 122.

SET UP AND READY. TO GO
10 A., 3's cult- - black loam soil, fine

13 A. orchard. Elect, water svst. 4
room house, lawn dt shrubs. 20x214 feed
St brooder house. 30x34 til incubator
hse- - double farage miles of Salem.
$10,000. Sal 122.

DAIRY FARM . - '
83i A. near Turner, all cultivated.

Has creek, large barn, farr.ihr orchard. .

good income, $10,500. Equipment avail-
able. Sal 127.

IN THE RED HILLS
Orchard and yrain farm. 40 A. prunes,

walnuts, gooseberries and blackcaps.
Oats and vetch. 1 bedroom hous.Price includes tractor and machinery.
$13,000. Sal 129
WILL; YOU BE THE LUCKY ONEf

43 acres. 6 miles south of McMinn-vill- e.
Can be bought for $8000. Neat

3 room bouse. Call us fur details. Sal
126. i "r

S A. PRUNES At WALNUTS
No buildings. 3 Mi. south City limits.

Loam soil. $1100. Sal 134.

DON'T SLEEP IX . THE PARK t
Here's a place to live AND and in-

come. 6 unit ap-rtm- ent, hou t. fur-
nished. $236 monthlv income, good lo-
cation. Sal 104 Inc. $18 noo Sal 104 Inc.
LARGE GROCERY. MEDIUM HOUSE.

SMALL TOWN .
Owner says over $5000 yrly. net.

Store 50x90 on Min St. Falls City.
Price includes 6 room house 100 yds.
from grade school. Mile from high
school. Grocery has large stock, good
eouipment, little competition. $13,700
Sal 112 Inc.

MECHANIC NEEDED
$700 monthly net tor able man in this'

service sta. garage. house, 1
rm. hse. unfinished: 2 welding mach..
all shop tools. Good location. 324,000.
Terms. Sal 11$ Inc.

I . -

Small Homes
Garage house. livable but unfinished,

fine location. Price $3000.
Nice clean 2 B.R. home, set among

oak tiees. 'J, acre N E, 3 ml. $350.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 5831

G. 1. Heme on North Summer $5900.
OLAF THONSTAD. REAL ESTATE

941 N. Capitol Ph-- 7903
THFTlTfTl I f AVKft

WITH A BIG BUSINESS -
$15,760 New. strictly mod. 2 B.R.

home, all hwd. doors, o furnace,
doffble gar.

$11,000 New 2 B.R. home, 'i acre.
$95003 B.R. mod. furnished horn.
$6150 New 4 rooms, bath. North.
$4500 4 rooms furnished. '

$3150 Good garage house, occupied.
$3000 Livable unfinished home Ka.r 11 caiwrs-- R xr u;
i j. acrara cown. auu strawberryplant. 4 rm. furn. - fin. hse. 2 B.HL,

L.R. a kit., built-in- s: Good well, water
in hse.. fixtures on premises. Lawn
seeded down. $6500. Rt. 6. S70A. Aub-
urn Rd.

BY OWNERrNo:th Summer SC 4
B. R.. dbl. plumbing, sawdust furn-
ace, excel. cond. Ph. 6219.

HOME & INCOMJE
3 B.R. all mod. hom.38 A-- 10 in

cultivation. Year "round creek, spring.
2 large poultry hse. Brooder hse. 4 A.
in blackberries. Income from berries
$1300 last year. .

BEACH PROPERTY
New all mod. 2 B.R. hse. Corr.p. furn.

.Inc. eiec. stove. Nice view of ocean.
t.ht can never be obstructed. $8500.

ONE OF THE BEST - -
3 B.R. home, north. Full basmt.

Dbl. gar. Large liv. 8c din. room.' En-
closed back yard. $11,800.

Lawrence Real Estate
LOANS ac INSURANCE

Ptone 7506 520 N. High
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION .

$9850 Clean 2 B.R. home close W
State office buildings. Basement.- - Fur-
nace. Wired for range. Garage.

Call Stanley Brown with 7

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High St. Phone 4121

Evemnrs ' -

Reimann Real Estate
2 Bdrm low cost housing on paved

street, acre ground. $4000.
2 Bdrm vacant, neat 8c clean, mow

right in. $4350. Call McGlauflin.
4 Bdrm on one floor, concrete, foun-

dation, north, close to bus 6s
school. Call Spreadborough.

2 Bdrm Exclusive. basement. fire-
place, auto heat, ail rooms car-
peted. North 19th. Ca'I Ruberg.

2 Bdrm New cove ceilings, hdwdfloors, auto oil heat, attachedgarage. $9750.
2 Bdrm Hdwd floors, fireplace. Guest

cloak room. RosedI DisL $11.-00- 0.
Call ConnaUy. ? .

3 Bdrm full basement, hdwd floors.double garage, excellent loca-
tion. $12,000 CaU Ruberg.

Homes up to $40,000. call and ask our
salesmen. ;

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High- - Ph. 3722 or 78363

Eves. 6c Sun. or 3621

Dan, the Real Estate Man
City homes, lots, small or larg

suburban acreages and farms. Openevening.
A. E. Dan ielson. Realtor
168 No. 12th St. Ph. 24483sit view nome on banks ofWillamette 9 A. 2 B.R. bungalow Syrs. old. S ml. Salem. Terms. S38l133 Wander Way. Bet. 23rd & 24th --iof State. .

ADVERTISING "

Western Adva-si- ng - '
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. In.San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Com pan r. Inc.Chicago. New York. Detroit.. Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coast Division : --

Bureau of Advrtisins
Entered at the Postoffice ef S-l-

em.

Oreoon as Second Class Mostter PitMianed every tmarmmg co 'rcept Monday Bust --esc ftc tlSouth Commercial Street. .

i

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rates tn Ad-

vance: Withm Oregon: Daily andSunday. Mo 60 cents: 6 mo. $3 23;
' 1 year. $ 00 Elsewhere 0 cents pee
mo or $7 30, tor I year t-- advance.

. Per copy ft cents. - - '
By City Carrier. 79 cent a month,

89.00 year tat advance ka Marioa
end adjacent countie .

910 Guardian Phone $90

TWO right good houses, one nearly
new. oak thruout. lovely district. 3 S
4 BR, good heating plant, call us.
LUSE REALTY, Oregon BMg. 7953

LARGE Lot. North, in Good Dist-
rict. Trees. 03x130. 000.

GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO.
Ph. T770. Ldd Bush Bldg.

BLDG. SITE Close to Jr. S Sr. Ri.
walking dist. State Bldg. S Willam-
ette. $1000. Walter Socolofsky. Real
Estate. Ph. . -

Forkner-Bourn- e, Realtors
Immediate Possession

New 4 room house party furnished,
attached garage, paved street, on bu
line. Term $5500.

Trailer House
An excellent late built 27 foot 1941

model 3 beds, electric water heater,
refrigerator, brake, will sell or' trade.

Fox Farm
Small fox farm 23 foxes ready to. be

pelted, all equipment goes new small
house. 1 acre good ground. Immed-
iate possession. $7800.

Englewood
Late built 3 bedroom home, oak

floors, fireplace, full basement $10,700.

North
4 bedrooms plastered home, excel-

lent condition, full basement, auto, oil
furnace. large lot, near schools and
bus line. $8750.

Home & Business
Large 3 bedroom, good condition,

full basement, auto, oil fur. large ga-
rage or work shop, lot 140x160. A good
set up for home cab-.ne- t shop or re-
pair shop. $9330.

Kamilv Pome
A well built 3 bedroom home, large

living and dining room, full basement,
double garage, good location, has been
appraised for $11,500 and is a good buy.

G. I. Maybe
It Is hard to find a home that win

meet G I. appraisal requirements in
so far as price is concerned, however
we think we have one 3 bedroom home
with den for $7000.

If none of these meet your require-
ments, stop in and see us, we may be
of help to you.
Forkner-Bourn- e. Realtors
Phone 303 f 1 853 N. Capitol

$2850
If you are looking for low priced

living quarters let us show you one of
these: South 3 rm. house, not mod-
ern, on 's acre, few minutes drive from
Salem. Rosedale dist.

North in Keizer Dist. Gerage hse
on acre walnut grove, good loca-
tion for future building. House is brand
new and fir-te- x sealed.

Salem Realtv Company
C. W. Bartlett, Realtor

149 N High St. Phone 7060
Exclusive Agents

"List With Salem to
Sell 'em1

Hollvwood Lot, $1,000 i

50x125.' Paved street 8c sidewalks, i

Good home. Location close to store & !

churches 8c school. i Phone 7443.
POSSESSION TODAY!

200 A. FARM. 9 rri- - Salem nr.
BROOKS 192 A. black loam in culti-
vation. Some alfalfa, fescue, family
orchd. Handsome BIG white plstrd.
dwelling. Numerous outbuildings midst
big oaks. vU wanted services in or
available. V mi. to P.O., town, stores,
whaes.

$175 and acre.
143 A. FARM, same area. On pv.

Road. 2 houses, barn, outbuildings.
$22,000.

C. W. Stuller
Broker Rt. 1. Wallace Road

Bargain $5500
Cozy cottage with lg. living room,

kit. with nook. bath. One bedroom 8c
slpg. porch. Garage. Full lot. Call Flip-p- o.

General 'Real Estate Co.
Ph. 7770. Rm. 10. Ladd St Bush Bldg.

$5950

New Well Built Home
Open for inspection 2 till 6 p.m.

Saturday and Sunday. Lovely Living
Rm.. Dinette, Spacious Bedroom. Hard-
wood floors. Bath. Excellent Kitchen.
Utility Rm. Plastered. Wired for Range.
Auto. Elee. Hot Wtr. Htr.

1985 Oxford Street
Out So. 14th to Oxford or out Mis-

sion to 20th.
Call "Elmer" Amundson

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH. 3210 or 581L 337 N. High St.

30 ACRES
3 miles from Albany on paved road.

Large barn Ac chicken house. 33 A un-
der cultivation. Bal. timber, pasture,
living stream. $4750. Terms St posses-
sion.

M. D. LOONEY

Wm. E. Moses
331 ' State. Phone 4993

BRAND NEW Home insulated snd
weatherstiipped. Living room with
firep'ace. DR. 2 B.R.. Bath. Kitchen.
Utility room, hardwood floors. Elec-
tric heat St hot water. Attached ga-ran- ge

N.E. location. $10,300.

Floyd Volkel Real Estate
474 Court Phone 3904
$1$,000 SPACIOUS 4 bdrm home over-

looking the city. Located in a
nice district, a A of walnuts
and cherries. This is a real
home for someone who takes
Erid In owning property that

i exclusive. Shown by app.
only.

$10,6303 bdrm home South. Nice lot.
Plenty of trees St shrubbery.
Hdwd firs, fireplace, full bsmt.
Very clean. Immed. poss; Own-
er leaving state and must cell.

$10,000 Prewar built 3 bdrm home. Lo-
cated North on corner lot. Oil
heat, hdwd firs, dbl garage and
full bsmt. Immed. poss.

$8000 GJ. new 2 bdrm home. NE.
Large lot. very nice location.
Will be completed soon.

$3000 1 bdrm home NE. A nice home
for th coup! who wants to
beat that rant problem. Immed.
poss.

Abram.8 and Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mortgage Loans" "SEE HUDKTNS FIRST 1

BUILT FOR GI LOAN
$10,500 -

'New 3 rooms 8c bath with separate
tile shower, lots of built-in- s, Hwd
floors, electric heat, ultra model-kitch- en

and breakfast bar. Large cor-
ner lot, garage and carport. A modern
home for a modern family,

SEE HUDKINS FOR HOMES I

CHA. HUDKINS & SON
Phone 778 State

$800
New 2 B.R. home close to school 8c

bus. Southeast. Auto water heater.
Wired for rang. Hardwood floors.
State Finance Co- -, Realtors
133 S. High St. Phone 4121

Evenings
To Buy or SeB see

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High SL 1 mm 24793

corner lot. Shows splendid income.
Shepherd
DISTRICT

BROS., REALTORS
PHONE 4131

Extra Special
A really nice home, newly decorated,just outside city limits, bus at door.

3 bearms., l'i baths, full basement,
glasred in sleeping porch. Floor cov-
erings, ven. blinds. 2 good lots, fin
outdoor fireplace. Worth the price.
$9850.

Call Myle Henderson
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

455 Court Phone 7698
Res.

. McKILLOP
$4400 Small 2 BR. home with i acre

Of ground located in Citv limits.
Poulu--y house, garage, house
not modern but livable & com- -
p etely furnished.

$5350 Located S.E. Salem in best of
location modern 2 BR home
close to bus and schools. Gas
range and oil circulator goes.

$5550 Exceptionally well furnished
home with BR. bath. LR. kitch-
en. Dinette. Venetian Blinds,
very clean home only 1 year
old. Immediate Possession.

$6550 Comfortable 2 bedroom home
with hardwood floors, fire-
place, basement. Located South,
2 lots. A good buv.

$9450 Lovely Cape Cod. "style home 7
years old with Hardwood
Floors. 2 BR. Venetian blinds,
lot 50x150. Terms S2500 down,
bal monthly payments.

$11.950 New House. Double Garaer.
2 BR. Hardwood floors, full
basement, electric heat, be ure
to see this a very nice home.

$13,100 Englewood District, lovely 6
Room home 1 year old. with
cozy fireplace, fully insulated,
electric heat, utility room,, ga
rage. Extra nice location.

McKillop Real Estate
Agency

169 So. High St. Phone
Phone evenings 7163 - 4937 - 6901

$3000 DOWN buys this 5 yr. old 3
Bdrm home on 95x110 lot. NE, a nice
one. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

FOR SALE BY OWNER: pre-w- ar

built bungalow type modern home.
Nice living room. Fireplace. H. W.
ftoorr. p'astered walls, coved ceilings.
Guest closet. 3 lovely bed room withlighted closets, well arranged kitchen
with p'enty of built-in- s. wired forrange, Elee. water heater, full base-
ment, built-i- n fruit room. Double ga-
rage, generous amount shrubbery.
acre good dark soil, poultry houre.berry patch. garden spot. Price
f7950 00. appraised much higher. From
S. 12th turn East at Hovt St. to Rt.
5, Box 75-- C. A. Lossner.

CREEK PROPERTY
$85002 BR home St unf. attic. LR.

DR with hwd firs, frplc. full bsmt.
Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.

.$8000 NEAT 5 room home on S. Lib.
St. Large corner lot. Garage. Close to
bus and stores.

$9000 V acre in Keizer dist. 6 room
neat attractive home, just 6 yr. old.
Chicken house, berries, fruit.

$9750 New 3 room home east. Oil
floor furnace, oak floors. Attached ga-
rage. Let 75x150 with fruit and nut
trees.

$9950 5 yr. old 3 room modern home
N.E. Fireplace, basement. Attachedgarage. Immediate possession.

$10.000 New 5 roofn home well lo-
cated south on bus line. Oil floor fur-
nace. Oak floors. Attached garage, Ven.
blinds Lot 65'xl50

$11.000 5 room modern home close
in S.E. Basement, oak floors, fireplace,
unfin attach.- - garage.
State Finance Co., Realtors

Call O. V. Hume with -- -
153 S. High St. Phone 4121

IMMEDIATE POS'SESSION
$5500 4 room home furnished. Call

OMER.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.

$625000. New Home. 2 BR. bath
shower.. LR. kitchen, cement found.
clore to schools, gas range and heating
circulator goes. Good terms can bearranged.

$6800.00. One year old 2 bed room
plastered home. LR. K. Bath, electric
cooking and water heating, oil heat,
cement found, hardwood floors.

$7900.00. 4 bed rooms, fireplace, well
located NE. large lot. garage, electric
cooking. Good terms.

$8000.00. Brand new with 3 bed
rooms, bath. LR. DR. K. garage. Nice
location North. Immediate possession.
Terms $3000.00 down, balance monthly.

$14,000.00. Love 2 bed room home
well located on Glenn Creek Drive in
West Salem, home is only 2 years old.
with large lot 122x160. Fireplace, hard-
wood floors, electric cooking, auto-
matic oil furnace. Good Terms can
be arranged.
McKILLOP REAL. ESTATE AGENCY
16 South High St. Phone

Phone evenings 63

NORTHEAST
Late ranch type house. 4 nice size

bedrooms plenty of closet space mod-
ernistic designed kitchen and dinette,
lots of built-in- s. comfortable Irving
room, electric range included. Double
garage. On acre of land, plenty of ber-
ries, garden.. Bus by the door. Engle-
wood school district. Excellent loca-
tion. Less than $104)00.

R E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ So. Commercial

Ph. 8841
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT '

$12.000 LRm. DRm. 3 Bedrms. fire-
place, Hwd floors, party room in base-
ment. Call Mrs. Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone 3793 . Eves. 9441

By Owner
Bldg. 20-- 30. Cement floor. Lot 96'x

110. Ideal for repair shop, or rebuild
house. Also small bldg. All for $2000.

75 Roberts Ave.
Salem. Oregon

NICE buildinc lot North 24th St..
50 x200'. Se Mr. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc,

REALTORS
Phone 4108 ' After 6 8715

SUMMER ST.
$12 .650 Stately 4 bedrm horn in on

of the nicest location in' Salem. Large
living rm. DRm, fireplace, Hwd floor,
sawdust heat. Call Mrs. Huff. - i J

Huff Real Estate Co. 1

Realtors J S41 Chemeketa St.
Phon 3793 Eves. S441

GRABENHORST
134 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET

' ONLY $1000 DOWN i

Buys a Fifteen acre tract about nine
miles out en pavement. Very j fair 2
bed room home, small barn, poultry
house (about 300 bird capacity), other
outbuildings. The full price i $6500.

Salem Realty Company
C. W. Bartlett. Realtor

149 N. High St, Phone 7600

"List with Salem
To Sell 'Em1

Not New But Nice!
2 bedrm. home, nice fireplace, good

basement. Excel, location. Priced right
at $8250.

CaU "Habby" Habernicht
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

453 Court ; Phone 7600

OWNER: 1 bdrm. noon, shower,
toilet, nearly new elect range, furni-
ture, neat, paved, sewer. Quick poss.
812Bartlett.Silverton. l

FURN. 4 B. R. home. Located on
S. 20th. $1500 will handle. 2060 S.
Com lPJi. 8013.

SEE THIS at once. 4 rm house al-

most completed. Will finish. Nice show-
er, etc . gas. electricity and city water.
Nice place and location. This is a good
buy. $3750. Terms and possession. M. D.
Looney. with

Wm. E. Moses;
331 ' State PhOne4993

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm home, new dis-
trict in city limits, near bu. Hdw.
floor, oil heat, garage and Utility rm.
attached, nice lawn. FHA home. 4 yrs
old. Price $9500. 1870 N. 22nd St. Ph.
7667.
"ENGLEWOOD SCHOOCDISTRICT

$13.500 Immed poss. LRm, DRm.
Bedrms'. Hwd floors, fireplace. V.
Blinds, full bsmt with party room,
utilitv, sawdust heat. Call Mrs. Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors
Phone 3793 Eves. 9441 I

STOP! LOOK!
A truly fine home reasonably priced

in En 2lewood district. Five blocks to
Hi School. 2 lg. bdrm. down. 1 up.
unfinished. Has Elee. heat., elee. cook-
ing, elee. water heating. Firep'ace.

9 new houe and very good.
Attractive, fenced in back yard. You
can't go wrong on this property at
$13,000.

Salem Realtv Company
C. W. Bartle'tt. Realtor

149 N. High St. Phone 7660

"List With Salem to
Sell W'

Beautiful New
Movable Houses

Well insulated and strongly built. 24
feet long. Can be moved as a trailer
house. All fluorescent lighting. Wired
for electric healing., cooking and hot
water. Beautiful gumwood veneer in-

laid floors, mahogany veneer door.
Lots of cabinets, closets and window
space. Priced very reasonable at $1650.
Possibility of terms. Across from Wat-
ers ball park on South 25th street.

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort-
gages 4 to fr- - Call for details.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa Street Phone 5981

EXTRA NICE 4 bdrm. home, double
plumbed, basement, fireplace. II. W.
floors, elee. water heater. ' acre, nice
yard with flowers and shrubs. See Mr.
GOODWIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.,
REALTORS

Phone 4108 After 6 871 5
IRON Mountain Beacn. just north

of Newport. "The moct beautiful sub-
division on the Pacific Coast.' All
oversize lots: all fully restricted: all
sold on easy terms. Buy now. F. F.
Angelo or Art Turner. AT. 7171. 328
SW WasrTineton. Portland. Oregon-Fra- nk

L. McGuire.

$4900
m. hse.. 2 bdrms. Lg. garage and

utility bldg. Lot 158 ft. deep. Attrac-
tive lot with plenty flowers, shrubs,
etc. Some raspberries and a pear tree.
Small garden space. Excellent location,
north. A buy!
Salem Realty Company

C. --W. Bartle'tt, Realtor
149 N. High St. Phone 7660

Exclusive Agents

"List With Salem to
SellJm"

SEE HUDKINS" FTRST

$5950
3 'rooms tt bath, utility room, circu-

lator heater & wood range. $1000 will
handle. Shouldn't last long..
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

SEE HUDKINS FOR HOMES
7 ROOM house furnished, front suit-

able tor business, close in. car lot
space adjoining. Writ Box 001
Statesman.

A REAL BUY $6850
3 Bedroom house, modern, garage

and apt. Apt plastered, modern, L.
trays. Jot 100x130 ft. close to center of
Salem. Price is only $6850. Exclusive
listing. '(.'.Harder's Real Estate
963 Edgewater. West Salern.Ph. $380

BUY THIS $3T50. TERMS'
4 BEDROOM "HOME. FURNISHED

including Elee Range. HW Heater. Elee
Washing Machine.

Only $1730 Down Payment.
The Real Estate Market

433 N. High St. Phone
ATTRACTIVE 3 BR NEW HOME
3 rms first floor, also 2 unfinished

up, hwd firs, fireplace, dec heat, ultra
modern. Priced to sail. $10,500.

Geo. D. Alderin
or Realtors

John E. Black
431 Oregon Bldg.

Phone 5780 Eve, call
EXCLUSIVE 3 bdrm home, all hdwd

floors, double plumbing, auto heat,
sprinkling system, excellent location.
Call Baron.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. High Ph. 3723 or 7836

eves, ac sun. jpzi
BY OWNER: Spacious 4 bdrm plas-ter- ed

house on one floor. Close in.
For quick sal $6700. $07 N. 19th SI .

located south. Has bath,
dining room and living room, kitch-
en, built-in- s. plastered. 2 blocks from
bus. close to grade school., has con-
siderable fruits and nuts, immediate
possession. One half cash, balance
monthly payments, interest at 5'i.
The price is $5250. i

home. NEW HOME. Well I

furnished with large lot 98x70 feet.;
concrete foundation, plastered. . Elec
tric cooking, water heater and heat-
ing. Immediate possession. 2 blocks
to bus. This is suburban propertv
well located east. Priced at $85U0
furnished or $70 unfurnished.

home, bungalow type.
10 year old. plartered. Hem

lock floors. Basement, furnace heat,
immediate possession. Bus at door, j

Has garage. 2 blocks to school. Cove j

ceilinss. lots of shrubs and fruit
trees. Dining room and bedroom Lin-
oleum go. Price is $8450. Let us show
this and make an offer.

2- - Bedroom home well located on North
Summer. Lot 50x177 ft. 3 years old.
plastered. Has fireplace, bath. LR.
Dinette and nook, built-in- s. Vene-
tian blinds. Gas cooking. Electric
cooking and gas furnace. Bus at
door. Beautiful carpet wall to wall.
Gas range go. Alley. Price is $8950.
Garage 2. Gas range goes with sale.
Good terms can be arranged on this
property.

3- - Bed room home well located on North
- 18th. 2 blocks from Englewood school,

has fireplace, plastered, and hard-
wood floors. 1 bedroom down and 2
up. Electric cooking and water heat-
er, and auto gas furnace. block
to bus. 2 garages, alley. Fine shrubs
and garden plot, back yard fenced
beautiful yard with 11 varieties of
roses, .large English "walnut trees and
other fruit and shade trees. The
price is $9500 and good termscan be
arranged.

completely modern, well
located on Madison street in Engle-
wood district, is 7 years old, and in
perfect condition. HW. Floors, Elec-
tric cooking and water heater. Auto-
matic sawdust furnace. Garage, Elec-
tric stove is included in sale. 1

1 block
to bu. Alley. This for $12,600 we
consider worth that money and good
terms can be arranged.

Hollywood
McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

2075 Fairground Road
Phone 2-52-

24

VALUABLE ACREAGE KEIZER
Late built 3 B.R. Colonial style house.

Hdwd. flos.. firepl. ven. blinds, elee
water heater. 2 Mod. pltry bldgs. 3z
A. voung filberts. A real investment
$14,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 So. Com l. St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440

$9500 MODERN new 2 B.R. home
completely furnished. Close in on 14th
St. Fireplace. Elect water heater. Oil
furnace. Attached garage. Lots of
shrubs. Immediate possession. This is

j a good buy. Call Stanley Erown with
! State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S. High St. Phone 4121
Evenings

69 ACRE farm. 40 ac. tillable incl.
10 ac. boysenberries ready for 1st year
production, and unusually attractive
fully modem farm home, very good
dairy barn equipped with steel stan-
chions, water piped to all bldgs. from
good perm, spring., incl. a good hen
I . H.hl.li will ..r4. 1 i

producing hens. Equipment, 150 N.H.
hens. 5 Jersey cows, 2 calve?. 1 new
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